Mallow BAS Round 1 2017

JS =Jump Start GF = Green Flag BF = Black Flag DNF = Did not finish NS = Non starter

Class 9 Men
Key

1 sc4

2 E26

3 LUD8O
4= WW399
4= Y6

6 YD182
7 PHD25
8 MA99
9 BC98
10 B6H
11= PHD1
11= WW40
13 MA127
14 TA84
15 B3H

Position | Club Number | Name

John Whitehouse
Mark Barker
Jimmy Smith
John Fuller
Russ Addyman
James Bowe
Paul Harden
Eamon O'Brien
Dek Traylor
Ken Silvey
Steven Lindsay
Dermot Kelly
Ryan Mulroy
Rhydian Evans
Kevin Chaffe
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Heat 2
Position
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Points| Flags

55
28
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Heat 3

Position
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Points| Flags

55
55
45
21
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28
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15
21
28
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DNF

DNF

Final

Heat Totals| Position

165
119
135
112
106
88
102
73
72
51
48
48
38
30
28

1

w oo ~DN

Points| Flags

55
45
28
15
21
36

DNF
DNF

Grand Total
220
164
163
127
127
124
102

73
72
51
48
48
38
30
28




